
KILLINGLY

THOMPSON

PLAINFIELD

GRISWOLD

STERLING

PUTNAM

LISBON

SPRAGUE

ab12
1

2

R
hode Island

Woodstock

Pomfret

Brooklyn

Canterbury

Scotland

Voluntown

Norwich

15

14
16

13

11

12

9

10

8

7

6

5

3

4

7

49

14

\n6

ab12

\n44

ab101
ab101

ab12

ab12

ab12

ab201

ab138

ab169

ab97

 Massachusetts

N

EW

S

Enterprise Zones

Railroad

Primary Highway

16

L E G E N D

Eastern Connecticut
Enterprise Corridor

1 Route 193 Industrial properties

Rivermill Industrial Complex2

Thompson

Primary Enterprise Zone Locations

Putnam Putnam Mills: Belding, Hale

Putnam Industrial Park

3

4
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5 Killingly Industrial Park, 

Tracy Farm I-Park, 

Killingly Oaks Park

Risom Mill, Maple Street Mill

Killingly

Sterling Sterling Industrial Park

McCann Incubator Building8

7

9

10

Plainfield Mills: Pervel, Interroyal, 

Brunswick, and Sheppard Sites

Plainfield Industrial Park

Plainfield

Griswold Wyre Wynd, A.D. Tripp, Slater Mill, 

Triangle Wire & Cable

Stott and Southwest properties12
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13
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Versailles properties

Route 138 properties

Lisbon

Sprague Paper Mill

Versailles Pond properties16
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FOR MORE INFORMATION
Contact Mr. John J. Filchek

Executive Director
Northeastern Connecticut Council of Governments

125 Putnam Pike, P.O. Box 759
Dayville, Connecticut 06241

Tel: (860) 774-1253, Fax: (860) 779-2059
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